
Place Licence Nom Prénom Sexe AS As groupée ClassT Vit ClassT Diff ClassT Bloc
1 YT30047566 ROQUEBERNOU JULIE F AS UNIV. PAUL SABATIER YT 3 1
2 J12E116119 PFISTER CLOTILDE F UDG - GRENOBLE INP J1 1 4
3 J13116559 XERCAVINS ROMANE F UDG - SCIENCES PO J1 2 8
4 JS10043531 BOUCARD FLORINE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 9 2
5 J110084566 FOUGERES LOUBNA F UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J1 8 3
6 AMUL093281 ABRAM JULIETTE F AMU MARSEILLE LUMINY AM 5 9
7 J14E038434 DOUDOU LISA F UDG - ENSAG J1 4 13
8 JS10106979 WILLANO AXELLE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 6 13
9 AMU1110242 FERNANDEZ SHANA F AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 10 9

10 J700023882 TOMASI CARLA F MFR des Métiers de la Montagne J7 14 6
11 ZS01107003 HAMELLE MANON F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 17 5
12 MA1M005471 LEROY BELEN F UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE MA 16 7
13 MQ1E018382 CHANTOT ROMANE F INSA DE LYON MQ 7 19
14 O111082290 CORVISIER CAMILLE F Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy O1 18 9
15 AMU1105702 COSTE AGATHE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 11 16
16 J13E097702 LEONARD MARGOT F UDG - SCIENCES PO J1 21 9
17 S4LE107121 GAUTHIER LEA F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES S4 19 13
18 O111088489 NOEL LUCILE F Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy O1 15 21
19 NM11063582 BRISOU CLARA F U MONTPELLIER STAPS NM 26 18
20 S100106987 LAUNAY MARION F UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 S1 24 22
21 YTD0105552 LEUDET JULIE F AS INSA TOULOUSE YT 23 24
22 J111080078 AUBERT--MASMOUDI AMAN F UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES STAPS J1 13 37
23 MA1M088043 BEAUFORT EMMA F UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE MA 34 17
24 J12E106461 ALLIBE MAELLE F UDG - GRENOBLE INP J1 11 41
25 LIC3600117426 BUTHEAU MOANA F UNIVERSITE DE LA REUNION LI 22 30
26 AMUT108937 RICART ROMANE F AMU MARS SANTE TIMONE AM 20 36
26 K701053086 CAMUS EMA F ASU ARTOIS K7 36 20
28 S4SC072596 PAUTET FLORENCE F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES S4 29 28
29 Q310104840 ROUGER ASTRID F ASU LE MANS Q3 25 35
29 S100110187 GAILLARD BRUNE F UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 S1 35 25
31 Q410108292 RUELLAN JEANNE F NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE Q4 32 31
32 S100077846 BERTONE MARGOT F UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 S1 42 22
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33 K701003031 LEFERME ZELIE F ASU ARTOIS K7 33 31
34 V2B1059415 GALLARD MELINE F ASU RENNES V2 39 26
35 JS11106978 PEJON-GACHET LISA F Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 27 41
36 TA02095234 ANDRE ALIX F AS UNIV POITIERS - ANGOULEME TA 45 27
37 X10A109625 LAMBS ELISE F Université de Strasbourg X1 44 28
38 TA0P096166 RAHOUL EMMA F AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS TA 41 31
39 JS10105167 MARIN CELESTE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 37 39
40 S200016993 BAJU MANON F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS S2 38 38
41 S300028372 MAGRO DEL BANO LEONIE F SORBONNE-NOUVELLE S3 48 31
42 MQ1E009668 BOUTAUT ELISE F INSA DE LYON MQ 30 50
43 V2B1013205 YART JEANNE F ASU RENNES V2 31 49
44 I111105253 LEA JANNIN F ASUB - STAPS Dijon I1 40 40
45 MQ1E018343 BELLOIR ELOANE F INSA DE LYON MQ 28 54
46 ZS01062892 BIGOT MANON F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 43 41
47 MA1U063128 DEZELLUS JEANNE F UDL - UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES MA 46 41
48 MQ1E018354 IMBERT MONIEZ NAIS F INSA DE LYON MQ 47 41
49 TA02094917 FOUCHER MILA F AS UNIV POITIERS - ANGOULEME TA 49 41
50 S4LE067466 ISAFFO-PAILLER LOUNA F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES S4 50 47
51 WA01088850 GUILBERT EULALIE F AS Rouen UC SSE WA 51 51
52 NM11622004 FAVIER MORGANE F U MONTPELLIER STAPS NM 56 47
53 X102103360 BUSCH MELODIE F Université de Strasbourg X1 55 52
54 WA01103729 TROUPLIN LéONIE F AS Rouen UC SSE WA 52 57
55 KL00106964 COUSIN RAPHAELLE F AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO KL 54 56
56 K501037139 MOREL JULIE F ASE U LILLE STAPS K5 53 58
57 S4SC072632 PRIEUR CAMILLE F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES S4 59 53
58 VC00059527 KERUZORE ADELE F UBO BREST VC 58 54
59 MQ1E009641 COMBEAUX EMILIE F INSA DE LYON MQ 57 59
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Place Licence Nom Prénom Sexe AS As groupéeClassT VitClassT Diff ClassT BlocCumulPoints
1 MQ1E088513 JANSE VAN RENSBURG MEL M INSA DE LYON MQ 5 4 9
2 MQ1E077685 DUFROS  LUCAS M INSA DE LYON MQ 3 8 11
3 AMU1108803 COLLARD THIBAUT M AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 7 5 12
4 MA1P028149 LEROY LUBIN M UDL - UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH MA 13 1 14
5 DELI022892 GRENIER MAEL M Université Savoie Mont Blanc DE 2 13 15
5 SH0B080892 CALMEIL VALERE M DAUPHINE PSL SH 13 2 15
7 MQ1E011459 FRANCE MATHIAS M INSA DE LYON MQ 12 3 15
8 JS1I102299 SARRON SWANN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 6 9 15
9 JS1E115487 MACE QUENTIN M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles JS 13 6 19

10 J11I116214 CLAUDE MAEL M ASU UDG-GRENOBLE ALPES IUT J1 9 11 20
11 J12E110997 MUSSON MAEL M UDG - GRENOBLE INP J1 10 10 20
12 EU01094826 LE LOARER ELIOTT M ASSUAlençon EU 11 12 23
13 MQ1E089370 ROUX MATIAS M INSA DE LYON MQ 8 16 24
14 U100109916 BEGUINET FLORENT M AS URCA Reims U1 21 7 28
15 S50U080894 GUERIN SAMUEL M UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE S5 13 16 29
16 SH0B080663 GUILLERMIN VICTOR M DAUPHINE PSL SH 1 29 30
17 MA1P005513 VIVIAND TOLIN M UDL - UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH MA 4 31 35
18 EA00093101 GIRAUD BERNARDEAU ARTHUR M Université de Strasbourg EA 13 25 38
19 WI00101032 LE LOARER ARTHUR M Université de Caen Normandie WI 22 20 42
20 WA01049641 LEFEUVRE LEO M INSA Rouen WA 13 31 44
21 Q410102356 MORINEAU AXEL M NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE Q4 23 23 46
22 VC00048554 MOREL KILLIAN M UBO BREST VC 27 22 49
23 MQ1E009642 DUFOUR TIM M INSA DE LYON MQ 32 18 50
24 YT40107754 CABANILLAS DAVID M AS INP TOULOUSE YT 13 38 51
25 AMU1023645 SCHMITT THOMAS M AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 27 26 53
26 UU00109641 DUBOIS ROMAIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 34 21 55
27 Z700070049 DUPEUBLE MARIUS M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT Z7 20 37 57
28 Q100103520 DAIGUSON MAXIME M ASU ANGERS Q1 27 31 58
29 MQ1E018384 JAMANN RAPHAEL M INSA DE LYON MQ 50 14 64
30 AMUE102333 HOESTLANDT ADRIEN M AMU MARSEILLE ETOILE AM 25 40 65
31 TA01094494 LESSOUS OCTAVE M AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS TA 42 24 66
32 UU00109869 FERRET ROBIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 27 39 66
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33 MQ1E072246 BOUCHER TITOUAN M INSA DE LYON MQ 24 46 70
34 UU00108950 LECOURT-PRUD HOMME SIMON M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 54 18 72
35 I11A012857 RAGOT--RAILLAT ANTOINE M ASUB - uB Dijon I1 46 26 72
36 I121104061 JANDET NATHAN M ASUB - 71 Le Creusot I1 49 26 75
37 JS10088728 BONOT ERWANN M Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 61 15 76
38 SH0B079362 PARIENTE ARIEL M DAUPHINE PSL SH 45 31 76
39 ZF00105367 MAURER-DECOUT VADIM M AGROPARISTECH ZF 47 30 77
40 MQ1E012485 DI PIAZZA QUENTIN M INSA DE LYON MQ 37 40 77
41 JS1I102304 MERLET ROMAIN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 26 52 78
42 D2UP096241 DEFFARGE MATEO M UPPA PAU D2 35 47 82
43 K701076453 BERCHE THOMAS M ASU ARTOIS K7 35 49 84
44 I111036337 OPRANDI JULIEN M ASUB - STAPS Dijon I1 44 40 84
45 Z700070047 GARCIA MARCANDELLI TRISTAN M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT Z7 31 54 85
46 MA11014543 DAUMAS MATHIS M UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS MA 38 50 88
47 VC00065251 HERMAN NINO M UBO BREST VC 48 40 88
48 JS11105163 RAVANEL HECTOR M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 40 51 91
48 VC00066050 GESTIN ALEXANDRE M UBO BREST VC 51 40 91
50 JS1I011163 MEUNIER KAHN JULIEN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 39 54 93
51 AMUD099129 PEDEGERT MAXIME M AMU AIX DROIT AM 58 36 94
52 KJ00098025 EKUE PAUL M AS JUNIA LILLE KJ 65 31 96
53 YTD0044103 CALVET JULES M AS INSA TOULOUSE YT 41 58 99
54 J110109612 COUDER ALEXANDRE M UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J1 43 57 100
55 S501081334 BOJMAN ADAM M UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS S5 33 68 101
56 ZS01044185 BETI NATHAN M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 57 45 102
57 S501064107 LIEBERT--MORTARELLI MATTÉO M U PARIS CITÉ STAPS S5 56 53 109
58 D2U0094910 GIRARD NOWA M UPPA STAPS TARBES D2 63 47 110
59 JS1E018481 SANAC ANTOINE M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles JS 53 62 115
60 K510105465 VOLANT FLAVIEN M ASE U LILLE ST K5 55 60 115
61 AMUT108935 BARNIER RAPHAEL M AMU MARS SANTE TIMONE AM 59 58 117
62 YT20072791 LENOIR-PEUCH ETHAN M AS UNIV. JEAN JAURES YT 64 54 118
63 K510110667 TRICOT--LAPIÈRE LUCIEN M ASE U LILLE ST K5 52 67 119
64 JS11109555 ALEMANY VALENTIN M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 60 64 124
65 B101088466 SALAUN EWEN M JV SPORT AMIENS B1 62 63 125



66 NM10036348 PECQUET CORENTIN M U MONTPELLIER NM 66 60 126
67 LIC1U01112708 BRASSAC Baptiste M AS U CASA / STAPS LI 68 65 133
68 D2UP098206 COUGOULAT LOUIS M UPPA STAPS TARBES D2 67 66 133



Rang Equipe Licence Nom Prénom Sexe AS AS groupée
ClassT 
Diff

ClassT 
Bloc
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J12E116119 PFISTER CLOTILDE F UDG - GRENOBLE INP J11 1 4 5
J11I116214 CLAUDE MAEL M ASU UDG-GRENOBLE ALPES IUT J11 9 11 20
JS10043531 BOUCARD FLORINE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS1 9 2 11
JS1I102299 SARRON SWANN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS1 6 9 15

AMU1108803 COLLARD THIBAUT M AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM1 7 5 12
AMUL093281 ABRAM JULIETTE F AMU MARSEILLE LUMINY AM1 5 9 14

J13116559 XERCAVINS ROMANE F UDG - SCIENCES PO J12 2 8 10
J12E110997 MUSSON MAEL M UDG - GRENOBLE INP J12 10 10 20

MQ1E088513 JANSE VAN RENSBURG MEL M INSA DE LYON MQ1 5 4 9
MQ1E018382 CHANTOT ROMANE F INSA DE LYON MQ1 7 19 26
MA1P028149 LEROY LUBIN M UDL - UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH MA1 13 1 14
MA1M005471 LEROY BELEN F UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE MA1 16 7 23

JS10106979 WILLANO AXELLE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS2 6 13 19
JS1E115487 MACE QUENTIN M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles JS2 13 6 19
YT30047566 ROQUEBERNOU JULIE F AS UNIV. PAUL SABATIER YT1 3 1 4
YT40107754 CABANILLAS DAVID M AS INP TOULOUSE YT1 13 38 51

AMU1110242 FERNANDEZ SHANA F AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM2 10 9 19
AMU1023645 SCHMITT THOMAS M AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM2 27 26 53
MA1P005513 VIVIAND TOLIN M UDL - UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH MA2 4 31 35
MA1M088043 BEAUFORT EMMA F UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE MA2 34 17 51
MQ1E077685 DUFROS  LUCAS M INSA DE LYON MQ2 3 8 11
MQ1E009668 BOUTAUT ELISE F INSA DE LYON MQ2 30 50 80
AMU1105702 COSTE AGATHE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM3 11 16 27
AMUE102333 HOESTLANDT ADRIEN M AMU MARSEILLE ETOILE AM3 25 40 65
MQ1E011459 FRANCE MATHIAS M INSA DE LYON MQ3 12 3 15
MQ1E018343 BELLOIR ELOANE F INSA DE LYON MQ3 28 54 82
Q410102356 MORINEAU AXEL M NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE Q41 23 23 46
Q410108292 RUELLAN JEANNE F NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE Q41 32 31 63
J110084566 FOUGERES LOUBNA F UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J13 8 3 11
J110109612 COUDER ALEXANDRE M UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J13 43 57 100

MQ1E089370 ROUX MATIAS M INSA DE LYON MQ4 8 16 24
MQ1E018354 IMBERT MONIEZ NAIS F INSA DE LYON MQ4 47 41 88
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ZS01107003 HAMELLE MANON F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS1 17 5 22
ZS01044185 BETI NATHAN M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS1 57 45 102
TA01094494 LESSOUS OCTAVE M AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS TA1 42 24 66
TA02095234 ANDRE ALIX F AS UNIV POITIERS - ANGOULEME TA1 45 27 72
K701053086 CAMUS EMA F ASU ARTOIS K71 36 20 56
K701076453 BERCHE THOMAS M ASU ARTOIS K71 35 49 84
JS11106978 PEJON-GACHET LISA F Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS3 27 41 68
JS10088728 BONOT ERWANN M Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS3 61 15 76

WA01049641 LEFEUVRE LEO M INSA Rouen WA1 13 31 44
WA01088850 GUILBERT EULALIE F AS Rouen UC SSE WA1 51 51 102
YTD0105552 LEUDET JULIE F AS INSA TOULOUSE YT2 23 24 47
YTD0044103 CALVET JULES M AS INSA TOULOUSE YT2 41 58 99

AMUT108937 RICART ROMANE F AMU MARS SANTE TIMONE AM4 20 36 56
AMUD099129 PEDEGERT MAXIME M AMU AIX DROIT AM4 58 36 94
I11A012857 RAGOT--RAILLAT ANTOINE M ASUB - uB Dijon I11 46 26 72
I111105253 LEA JANNIN F ASUB - STAPS Dijon I11 40 40 80
JS10105167 MARIN CELESTE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS4 37 39 76
JS1I102304 MERLET ROMAIN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS4 26 52 78

VC00048554 MOREL KILLIAN M UBO BREST VC1 27 22 49
VC00059527 KERUZORE ADELE F UBO BREST VC1 58 54 112
MQ1E009642 DUFOUR TIM M INSA DE LYON MQ5 32 18 50
MQ1E009641 COMBEAUX EMILIE F INSA DE LYON MQ5 57 59 116
NM11063582 BRISOU CLARA F U MONTPELLIER STAPS NM1 26 18 44
NM10036348 PECQUET CORENTIN M U MONTPELLIER NM1 66 60 126
MA11014543 DAUMAS MATHIS M UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS MA3 38 50 88
MA1U063128 DEZELLUS JEANNE F UDL - UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES MA3 46 41 87

LIC3600117426 BUTHEAU MOANA F UNIVERSITE DE LA REUNION LI1 22 30 52
LIC1U01112708 BRASSAC Baptiste M AS U CASA / STAPS LI1 68 65 133

K501037139 MOREL JULIE F ASE U LILLE STAPS K51 53 58 111
K510105465 VOLANT FLAVIEN M ASE U LILLE ST K51 55 60 115
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